
First Last Age Gender Division Event Medal State
LISA HOOVER 37 Female 30-39 Singles Gold CT
LINDA ZHANG 59 Female 55-59 Singles Gold CT
JULIA DONG 58 Female 55-59 Singles Silver CT
YAN HUA WANG 63 Female 60-64 Singles Gold CT
LAY KUAN TOH 61 Female 60-64 Singles Silver CT
JUNE BLAKE 68 Female 65-69 Singles Bronze CT
ELEANOR CIANCIOLA 69 Female 65-69 Singles Gold CT
FUNG LEE 67 Female 65-69 Singles Silver CT
GRACIE BALDOVI 71 Female 70-74 Singles Gold CT

First Last Age Gender Division Event Medal State
MICHAEL HOOVER 44 Male 40-49 Singles Gold CT
KIM NGUYEN 59 Male 55-59 Singles Gold CT
ANDREW GOLDSTEIN 55 Male 55-59 Singles Silver CT
GREG MORGAN 55 Male 55-59 Singles Bronze CT
RENE CUNNINGHAM 56 Male 55-59 Singles 4th Place CT
PAUL HERZAN 60 Male 60-64 Singles Gold CT
YOSIF GORENBEYN 63 Male 60-64 Singles Silver CT
HENRY KING 60 Male 60-64 Singles Bronze CT
CARL PLASSMANN 64 Male 60-64 Singles 4th Place CT
DONALD FELTENBURGER 68 Male 65-69 Singles Gold CT
VICTOR POPOVICH 69 Male 65-69 Singles Silver CT
JEFF VON KOHORN 67 Male 65-69 Singles Bronze CT
WINFRED LEE 66 Male 65-69 Singles 4th Place CT
SLAVA KATZ 72 Male 70-74 Singles Gold CT
LELAND TOLO 73 Male 70-74 Singles Silver CT
HOWARD LASNIK 71 Male 70-74 Singles Bronze MA
AL PERESSINOTTO 71 Male 70-74 Singles 4th Place CT
ARMOND BARNESCHI 75 Male 75-79 Singles Gold CT

WOMEN'S SINGLES

MEN'S SINGLES

ARMOND BARNESCHI 75 Male 75-79 Singles Gold CT
GLEN GILL 80 Male 80-84 Singles Gold CT
RICHARD PALTAUF 83 Male 80-84 Singles Silver CT
CHRS SCHAFER 80 Male 80-84 Singles Bronze CT

First Name Last Name Age Gender Division Event Medal State Partner Partner Age
AUCLAIR HOOVER 37 Female 40-49 Doubles Gold CT JOAN AUCLAIR 56
YAN HUA WANG 63 Female 55-59 Doubles Gold CT JULIA DONG 58
GRACIE BALDOVI 71 Female 60-64 Doubles Gold CT LAY KUAN TOH 61
FUNG LEE 67 Female 65-69 Doubles Gold CT ELEANOR CIANCIOLA 69
JUNE BLAKE 68 Female 65-69 Doubles SILVER CT LINDA ZHANG 59

First Last Age Gender Division Event Medal State Partner L.Name Partner Age
ROBERT SCHEPIS 67 Male 55-59 Doubles Gold CT RENE CUNNINGHAM 56
GREG MORGAN 55 Male 55-59 Doubles Silver CT NICK BACHOVCHIN 61
DEXTER JOHNSON 56 Male 55-59 Doubles Bronze CT TOM LEE 59
HENRY KING 60 Male 60-64 Doubles Gold CT DON FEINER 63
KIM NGUYEN 60 Male 60-64 Doubles Silver CT HENRY ENG 68
CARL PLASSMANN 64 Male 60-64 Doubles Bronze CT  JAMES LEE 68
WINFRED LEE 66 Male 65-69 Doubles Gold CT JAY BARD 70
DONALD FELTENBURGER 68 Male 65-69 Doubles Silver CT JEFF VON KOHORN 68
MICHAEL LAZAREV 69 Male 65-69 Doubles Bronze CT SLAVA KATZ 72
MICHAEL CHANG 73 Male 70-74 Doubles Gold CT LELAND TOLO 73
AL PERESSINOTTO 71 Male 70-74 Doubles Silver CT HOWARD LASNIK 71
WILLIAM CASAZZA 70 Male 70-74 Doubles Bronze CT RICHARD PALTAUF 83

MEN'S DOUBLES

WOMEN'S DOUBLES



First Last Age Gender Division Event Medal State Partner L.Name Partner Age
LISA HOOVER 37 Female 30-39 Mixed Doubles Gold CT MICHAEL HOOVER 44
LINDA ZHANG 59 Female 55-59 Mixed Doubles Gold CT HENRY KING 60
JULIA DONG 58 Female 55-59 Mixed Doubles Silver CT DON FEINER 63
JOAN AUCLAIR 56 Female 55-59 Mixed Doubles Bronze CT AL PERESSINOTTO 71
LAY KUAN TOH 61 Female 55-59 Mixed Doubles 4th Place CT RENE CUNNINGHAM 56
LELAND TOLO 73 Male 60-64 Mixed Doubles Gold CT YANHUA WANG 63
ELEANOR CIANCIOLA 69 Female 65-69 Mixed Doubles Gold CT MICHAEL CHANG 73
FUNG LEE 67 Female 65-69 Mixed Doubles Silver CT  JAMES LEE 68
JUNE BLAKE 68 Female 65-69 Mixed Doubles Bronze CT WILLIAM CASAZZA 70
GRACIE BALDOVI 71 Female 70-74 Mixed Doubles Gold CT RICHARD PALTAUF 83

MIXED DOUBLES


